ERGEBNISLISTE

1000 m Schiulerlauf der TG Waldsee am 23. September 2012

Platz Name

1 Ueltzhoffer Julian
2 Ddorner Jens

3 Schéafer Jonathan
4 Scherb Tobias

5 Hamleser Maximilian

6 Muller Henry
7 Ofer Robin

8 lbrahim Akeem Iribou

9 Miller Manuel
10 Schott Lara

11 Reinhardt Tim Ruben

12 Bolzek Daniel
13 Grol3 Joshua

14 Voigt Franca

15 Vowinkel Annika
16 Zeun Alexander
17 Manz Marvin

18 Wadle Helen

19 Nowack Samuel
20 Jwersen Josi

21 Casu Alessio

22 Hasenberg Stella
23 Wersen Cedric
24 VVowinkel Julia
25 Hahn Anlonia

Verein

Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
TG Waldsee
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
TG Waldsee
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
TG Waldsee
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Waldsee

ASV Waldsee

TG Waldsee
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
WSV Vorwarts Ludwigshafen
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Hermann-Gemeinder-Schule
Waldsee

TG Waldsee

Otterstadt

JG

2003
2002
2002
2003
2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2002
2002
2003
2005
2005
2008

Zeit

0:03:47 M09
0:03:57 M10
0:04:00 M10
0:04:07 M09
0:04:08 M11
0:04:13 M09
0:04:21 M10
0:04:26 M10
0:04:28 M09
0:04:32 W09
0:04:36 MO7
0:04:37 M09
0:04:38 M09
0:04:43 W10
0:04:48 W10
0:05:05 M09
0:05:09 M08
0:05:20 W08
0:05:24 M09
0:05:30 W10
0:05:35 M10
0:05:59 W09
0:06:02 M07
0:06:05 W07
0:06:29 W05

PRPNNOWORRNNRPROURPEPADMNWWRLRNNERER

Klas. Rang Stnr.

706
710
724
708
721
716
717
707
709
705
727
715
726
722
729
714
723
713
711
719
702
718
725
728
730



